
Year of Award Name of Recipient Det # Address: City: St. Zip Phone: Email:
2000 Steve Brown 11237 CR 385 Holts Summit MO 65043 573-896-5755 Sgtn1969@yahoo.com
2001
2002
2003
2004 David Schulte
2005
2006 Adam Ziegelbein 520 Dix Rd Ste. D Jefferson City MO 65109 573-418-6938 adam.ziegelbein@thrivent.com
2007 Lee Hollrah Deceased
2008 Steve Michalski 9946 Markhall Lane St. Louis MO 63123 314-707-1903 STB088@sbcglobal.net
2009 Jerry Bradley 143 Lake Ridge Dr. St. Peters MO 63376 636-978-1376 JerryBradley622@Centurytel.net
2010 Dan Ferrell 162 Imperial Ct. Four Seasons MO 65049 573-964-6949 bigdanatthelake@hotmail.com
2011 Jim Brooks Deceased

?? 2011 ?? Brenda Fletchall ?? Inactive Member
2012 Willaim Marshall 6786 Christopher Dr. St. Louis MO 63129 314-324-9548 wmarshall01@sbcglobal.net
2013 Mike Gollon 5142 N. Placita Solitaria Tucson AZ

95750-
9609 314-583-8638 mwgollon@gmail.com

2014 Richard Bollwerk #1081 rbollwerk@icloud.com
2015 Eddie Flores 2256 S. Dollison Springfield MO 68507 417-883-1895 ekflores@sbcglobal.net
2016 Stephen Diemler scdiemler@hotmail.com
2017 Amile Holmes amileholmes1013@gmail.com
2018


